Page 1 of 1
11_18_22
Pennsylvania Convention Center
Broad Street Façade Lighting Renovation
Issued For Bid
Option 1
Cut Sheets
Accent Compact

Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
PIXEL BAR ™
™
Specification Sheet 2.0.5
www.acclaimlighting.comSpecifications subject to change without notice
Stephen
Typewritten Text
Broad Street Facade Lighting Renovation
Stephen
Typewritten Text
Pennsylvania Convention Center
Stephen
Typewritten Text
L3
Stephen
Typewritten Text
PBA-242-DTLN
ORDER CODES
     * I n d i c a t e s  S p e c i a l  O r d e r
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
PBA -	 2  4  # -	 #   T  #  N
Input Voltage:
N = Normal (100-277vAC)Color:
F = RGBA
L = RGBW (W=3000K)
M = Dynamic White
        (2700K-6000K)
Size:
A = 1‘
D = 4‘
Beam:
T = Standard
       (168º)
Lens Cover:
2 = Diffused Round
3 = Diffused Flat Housing Color:
4 = Silver /
AluminumControl:
2 = DMX/RDM
Version:
Pixel Bar
RELATED COMPONENTS
PIXEL BAR ™
Connection Cables
H6FC10
10’ Feed Cable For Pixel Bar + End Cap
Powers up to 100’  (30.5m)
H6FC50
50’ Feed Cable For Pixel Bar + End Cap
Powers up to 100’  (30.5m)
H6EC
End Cap for Pixel Bar
Fixture Setup Accessories
XMT350
DMX + RDM Addressing and Testing Tool
Specification Sheet 2.0.5
www.acclaimlighting.comSpecifications subject to change without notice